VOLUSIA COUNTY VETERANS MEMORIAL PLAZA, INC



The Tom Staed Veterans Memorial Bridge will become a proud landmark in Volusia County in 2019. During the public input phase of creating the new Veterans Memorial Bridge, there also was discussion to create an adjacent Veterans Memorial Plaza, which would be on the northwest side of the bridge.

The Veterans Memorial Plaza will provide a place for people to come and remember and pay their respects to fallen Volusia County Veterans as well as all Veterans. It will also provide a location for local Veteran organizations to host military ceremonies and celebrations.

The proposed concept for the new Veterans Memorial Plaza is estimated to be a \$1.2 million project. Your donation will help us create a special place in our community in which we can honor Veterans from Volusia County as well as all branches of the military. We appreciate you being a part of the endeavor to create this fitting memorial for all who have served and continue to serve our country.

		\$	125	5 -	4x8	B	ric	k T	ext	Or	ıly								
Line 1	3 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)																		
Line 2																			L
Line 3	Ш	\Box																Ш	L
Charle Canadiana																			L
		٦ .		_		_		_			_								
	\$125 - 4x8 Brick with Clipart																		
Line 1	3 lines of text, 12 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)															1)			
Line 2																			
Line 3						$oxed{oxed}$	L	╙	╙										
Mean description																			
	Cli	par	t Nu	ıml	oer														

VOLUSIA COUNTY VETERANS MEMORIAL PLAZA, INC



Line 1
Line 2
Line 3
Line 4
Line 5
Line 6

\$300 - 8x8 Brick Text Only
6 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)



\$300 - 8x8 Brick with Clipart

4 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)

Clipart Number

Your Information

Name: ______
Address: _____

City: _____State: ____Zip: _____

Phone: _____Email: ____

Mail form and payment to:

Volusia County Veterans Memorial Plaza, Inc 721 Beville Road South Daytona, FL 32119

Please make checks payable to:

Volusia County Veterans Memorial Plaza, Inc

